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PUNJAB ISTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES, JALANDHAR

DNB IHTM

Teaching & Training activities
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Date Day Description Resident Time
1/8/23 | Tue
2/8/23 | Wed
3/8/23 | Thur Case: Delayed haemolytic transfusion Dr Rajarshi 12:30pm
reaction (DHTR)
4/8/23 | Fri
5/8/23 | Sat Seminar: Different techniques used in Dr Jyothi 12:30pm
Immunohematology
6/8/23 | Sunday
Mon NBEMS Webinar: Management of anaemia
7/8/23 & transfusion support. Dr.Soma Agarwal 12:30 pm
8/8/23 | Tue Journal: Bajpai M, Kaur R, Gupta E. Dr Rajarshi 12:30pm
Automation in immunohematology. Asian J
Transfus Sci. 2012 Jul;6(2):140-4.
9/8/23 | Wed
10/8/23 | Thu Case: A,B Blood Group Dr Jyothi 12:30pm
11/8/23 | Fri
12/8/23 | Sat Seminar: Various methods of blood grouping | Dr Rajarshi 12:30pm
& cross-matching
13/8/23 | Sunday
14/8/23 | Mon NBEMS Webinar: Thrombocytopenia & Presenter: 12:30-1:30pm
Platelet Transfusion Arghyadeep Marik
Moderator:
Abhishek Gowda
15/8/23 | Tue S5
16/8/23 | Wed Journal: Anu KD, Pahuja S, Sharma G. Type Dr Jyothi
and screen method and Coombs crossmatch
method for pretransfusion testing: A 12:30pm
prospective comparative study in a tertiary
care hospital in Delhi. Asian J Transfus Sci.
2022 Jan-Jun;16(1):83-88.
17/8/23 | Thu Case: Case report on Detection of a weaker Dr Rajarshi 12:30pm
subgroup of A in ABO blood group system
18/8/23 | Fri
19/8/23 | Sat Seminar: Adverse donor reactions, severity Dr Jyothi 12:30pm
grading and management
20/8/23 | Sunday
21/8/23 | Mon NBEMS Webinar: 12:30-1:30pm
22/8/23 | Tue Journal: Agnihotri N, Marwaha N, Sharma RR. | Dr Jyothi
Analysis of adverse events and predisposing
factors in voluntary and replacement whole 12:30pm
blood donors: A study from north India. Asian
J Transfus Sci. 2012 Jul;6(2):155-60.
23/8/23 | Wed Faculty teaching: Haemovigilance Dr Maninder Kaur
24/8/23 | Thu Case: Donor deferral Dr Rajarshi 12:30pm
25/8/23 | Fri
26/8/23 | Sat Seminar: Blood component preparation & Dr Jyothi 12:30pm




T

clinical relevance
27/8/23 | Sunday
28/8/23 | Mon NBEMS Webinar: 12:30-1:30pm
29/8/23 | Tue Journal: Basu D, Kulkarni R. Overview of Dr Rajarshi
blood components and their preparation. 12:30pm
Indian J Anaesth. 2014 Sep;58(5):529-37.
30/8/23 | Wed
31/8/23 | Thu Case: Weak D Dr Jyothi 12:30pm
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